Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Composition:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.053.17-XL

ARGON TRACK

é-\ghGON TRACK, workwear track pants, dark
*15 - composition: 50% cotton, 50% polyester *17 -
composition: 80% cotton, 20% polyester

0.816 kg

0.94182 kg

287

14/1

0.395 mx0.3 mx0.6 m

13.18548 kg

3473833167757

610342000000

171



