

Product specification

PromoBest



Product code:	58.053.17-XL
Model name:	ARGON TRACK
Product name:	ARGON TRACK, workwear track pants, dark ash
Composition:	*15 - composition: 50% cotton, 50% polyester *17 - composition: 80% cotton, 20% polyester
Net weight:	0.816 kg
Gross weight:	0.94182 kg
The page in the catalog:	287
Packaging:	14/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.395 mx0.3 mx0.6 m
Transport box weight:	13.18548 kg
EAN code:	3473833167757
Customs tariff:	610342000000